EDISON PRICE LIGHTING
NEW YORK | LOS ANGELES
TI
G
H
TR
O

Tightrope | Page 6 of 7
Rev. July 11, 2023 4:56 PM
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
TROPE-V1
Tightrope Pendant,
Single Cable
• 1 Power + Suspension cable)
TROPE-V2
Tightrope Pendant,
Double Cable
• 1 Power + Suspension cable
• 1 Suspension Cable
DIAMETER + LUMENS
2-380LM
2 inches, 380 lumens
3-560LM
3 inches, 560 lumens
DRIVER
DIM10
0-10V Dimming
down to 1%
DIMTR
Triac Dimming
down to 15%
VOLTAGE
MVOLT
120V-277V
CCT
27K
30K
35K
40K
60K
CRI
90+
90 CRI
SPHERE
FINISH